1.

DRDWG Meetings - Sun 20 June / Thur 24 June, Brussels

Agenda:

Any questions:

a. Rethe Progress Report?
(http://ccnso.icann.org/workinggroups/drd-progress-report-14jun10-en.pdf)

b. Re the Analysis Report?
(http://icann.org/en/announcements/announcement-2-16jun10-en.htm)

c. Any documentation on pre-ICANN delegations / redelegations?

Issues raised to date relating to Analysis Report:
a. ELissuesre.auredelegation
b. BSissues re “miss-behave” and GAC Principles status

c. Anything else so far??

Suggested Roadmap to Colombia:

a. Next conference call on July 15 14:00 UTC and July 22 22:00 UTC to discuss
above

b. Weekly list updates from Bernie (?) on submissions
c. Resume conference calls after submissions close 15 September:

i. Thurs 16 September
ii. Thurs 23 September
iii. Thurs 30 September
iv. Thurs 7 October
v. Thurs 14 October
vi. Thurs 21 October
vii. Thurs 28 October
viii. Thurs 4 November
ix. Thurs 11 November
X. Thurs 18 November
xi. Thurs 25 November

(N.B. ICANN Colombia 5 - 10 December)



